

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK THE BEACH 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$144.41
2024-12-04	Invoice to IVOINE STRACHAN	txn_MNHeJWa	\$35.33	\$179.74
2024-12-04	Invoice to IVOINE STRACHAN	txn_evHJzK8	\$29.11	\$208.85
2024-12-04	Invoice to IVOINE STRACHAN	$txn_zVH2dJK$	\$36.29	\$245.14
2024-12-04	Invoice to IVOINE STRACHAN	txn_wNH2AY5	\$38.74	\$283.88
2024-12-04	Invoice to IVOINE STRACHAN	txn_GkH8naL	\$53.46	\$337.34
2024-12-04	Invoice to IVOINE STRACHAN	$txn_BZHGoN9$	\$73.00	\$410.34
2024-12-04	Invoice to IVOINE STRACHAN	txn_p5H667A	\$33.59	\$443.93
2024-12-07	KRAVEN	txn_evHJPYb	-\$47.66	\$396.27
2024-12-13	UBER * EATS PENDING	$txn_zVH2KxE$	-\$24.00	\$372.27
2024-12-23	Solo First Place Prize	$txn_GkH8Y5X$	-\$19.99	\$352.28
2024-12-23	Solo Second Place Prize	txn_R2HaAgJ	-\$19.99	\$332.29
2024-12-24	Hack Night LAHB	txn_brHXzJm	-\$71.58	\$260.71
2024-12-24	Venue Meetup	txn_66Hy56J	-\$30.69	\$230.02
2024-12-26	Overall Team	$txn_OXHmYKO$	-\$100.00	\$130.02
2024-12-27	Remaining teamate	$txn_NQHEq5p$	-\$20.00	\$110.02
2024-12-29	Another Prize	$txn_wNH2knL$	-\$9.99	\$100.03
	WITHDRAWN: \$343.90. DEPOSITED: \$299.52.			\$100.03

 $\it Hack\ The\ BEACH$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Hack\ The\ BEACH$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.